
MODEL

YEAR

ENGINE

KM TIME

15k 12 month

30k 24 month

45k 36 month

60k 48 month

75k 60 month

90k 72 month

105k 84 month

120k 96 month

135k 108 month

150k 120 month

165k 132 month

180k 144 month $1,850.00

$291.00

$707.00

$707.00

$652.00

$291.00

$291.00

$403.00

$707.00

$291.00

$1,796.00

All services include parts, labour and gst.

Contact Details:          Rozelle 9810 2282          Worldsquare 9261 4505          Wynyard 9279 2068

www.autotech.net.au

2.7

TRAJET

2000-2004

 TRAJET SERVICE SCHEDULE AND PRICELIST

$291.00

http://www.autotech.net.au/

